## U.S. Term Limits Amendment Pledge



I, Kathleen Harder, M.D., pledge that as a member of Congress I will cosponsor and vote for the U.S. Term Limits Amendment of three (3) House terms and two (2) Senate terms and no longer limit.

Kathleen Harder (Feb 10, 2022 14:42 HST)	Darcy Engle
(Candidate Signature, Date)	(Witnessed)
Kathleen Harder,M.D., FACP	Darcy Engle
(Candidate name printed)	(Witness name printed)

## **US Term Limits Congress**

Final Audit Report 2022-02-11

Created: 2022-02-11

By: Darcy Engle (dengle@willamettedental.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAABcF3BAPnQEljAUQfFQszpLwxv12GYAgh

## "US Term Limits Congress" History

Document created by Darcy Engle (dengle@willamettedental.com) 2022-02-11 - 0:39:58 AM GMT- IP address: 72.253.246.201

Document emailed to Kathleen Harder (kmharder76@gmail.com) for signature 2022-02-11 - 0:40:53 AM GMT

Email viewed by Kathleen Harder (kmharder76@gmail.com) 2022-02-11 - 0:41:01 AM GMT- IP address: 66.249.84.65

Document e-signed by Kathleen Harder (kmharder76@gmail.com)
Signature Date: 2022-02-11 - 0:42:37 AM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 72.253.246.201

Agreement completed. 2022-02-11 - 0:42:37 AM GMT